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Fo- A5~ A2 £
TITAN ENERGY CORPORATION . Ay -
BOLLATNLE g O B[ file # 5

10 Clay 10 Nw
10 Hard Sandy Shale 20 S NW
37 Shale Sandy 57

4 Lime Brown 61

12 Shale 73

6 Lime Soft & Brown 79
25 Lime white & Hard 104

3 Shale Black 107
60 Shale Gray Sandy 167
21 Lime 20' 186

7 Shale 193

8 Lime 5 201

92 Shale 293

2 Coal 295

2 Lime 297

10 Shale 307

2 Lime 2! 309

22 Shale 331

2 Coal 333

32 Shale Sandy 365

8 Shale Gray Sandy 373

Core from 373*' to 392'

26 Sand 399
44 Shale Sand 443

Ran 442' 4% Float shoe @ 442' with 3 Centralizers.










